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Fin. School Scores
1 Brigham Young Univ. 283 276 283 842 -22

2 Colorado State Univ. 289 285 277 851 -13

3 Idaho, Univ. of 286 280 288 854 -10

4 New Mexico State U. 290 281 285 856 -8

Boise State Univ. 288 282 286 856 -8

6 Southern Utah Univ. 285 290 291 866 +2

7 Utah, Univ. of 291 286 295 872 +8

8 Utah State Univ. 294 290 293 877 +13

9 Weber State Univ. 295 292 293 880 +16

10 Utah Valley Univ. 296 300 285 881 +17

11 Air Force Academy 297 291 297 885 +21

12 Wyoming, U. of 299 297 298 894 +30

13 Hawaii, Univ. of 296 303 304 903 +39

14 BYU-Hawaii 312 322 308 942 +78
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Matt McArthur So. Utah 67 66 72 205 -11

2 Brady Johnson BYU 68 70 68 206 -10

Travis Reid N. Mex. St 68 69 69 206 -10

4 Riley Arp Col. St. 73 69 65 207 -9

5 Blake Brown Boise St. 69 70 69 208 -8

6 Brad Tensen Idaho 67 67 75 209 -7

Esteban Calisto BYU 72 65 72 209 -7

8 Russell Grove Idaho 74 68 69 211 -5

Dustin Morris Col. St. 71 70 70 211 -5

10 Devin Daniels Utah State 72 69 71 212 -4

*Zahkai Brown Col. St. 68 74 70 212 -4

*Stephen Archibald BYU 72 70 70 212 -4

13 Chase Hite Utah 71 71 71 213 -3

14 Zen Brown Col. St. 73 71 70 214 -2

Nick Killpack BYU 73 70 71 214 -2

16 Nick Nelson UT ValleyU 69 75 71 215 -1

John Baranco Boise St. 74 71 70 215 -1

Robbie Fillmore BYU 71 72 72 215 -1

Jordan Rodgers BYU 72 71 72 215 -1

Ryan Word N. Mex. St 74 68 73 215 -1

21 Robbie Richards Boise St. 74 69 73 216 E

22 Scott Loewen Boise St. 71 72 74 217 +1

23 Tom Whitney Air Force 73 69 76 218 +2

David Nuhn Idaho 72 74 72 218 +2

25 Jordan Herzog Weber St. 75 72 72 219 +3

Shaun O'Bryant Air Force 72 74 73 219 +3

Timothy Madigan N. Mex. St 76 73 70 219 +3

Nick Despain Weber St. 73 74 72 219 +3

Tai Reynolds So. Utah 71 75 73 219 +3

Stefan Richardson Idaho 74 73 72 219 +3

31 Chance Cota Utah 74 73 73 220 +4

Tyler Labrum Utah State 74 75 71 220 +4

Gaston De La Torre N. Mex. St 75 71 74 220 +4

34 Nate Page So. Utah 72 76 73 221 +5

Tyler Herzog Weber St. 74 70 77 221 +5

Jeff Holmes UT ValleyU 73 77 71 221 +5

Bryce Hanstad Col. St. 72 77 72 221 +5

Kevin Lozares N. Mex. St 73 75 73 221 +5

Jarred Bossio Idaho 73 72 76 221 +5

Ryan Peterson Col. St. 74 75 72 221 +5

41 Gabe Maier Wyoming 77 74 71 222 +6

Andrew Carlin UT ValleyU 77 72 73 222 +6



Ping Golf Cougar Classic 
Dates: 04/24-04/25, 2009 

Round: 3 
FINAL RESULTS          * Individual 

Par-Yardage:   72-7142

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

Fin. Name School Scores
43 Zach Zaremba Wyoming 71 75 77 223 +7

Toph Peterson Utah State 76 74 73 223 +7

Michael May Wyoming 74 72 77 223 +7

Kaleb Mahanes Utah 77 70 76 223 +7

*Daniel Reid BYU 76 73 74 223 +7

48 Derek Adams Utah 74 72 78 224 +8

Kyle Bailey Air Force 78 73 73 224 +8

Skyler Distefano UT ValleyU 77 77 70 224 +8

Jeff Evans So. Utah 75 74 75 224 +8

Cody Pewarchuk Hawaii 77 74 73 224 +8

53 Thomas Kua Hawaii 72 75 78 225 +9

Tyson McFarland Utah State 72 75 78 225 +9

Robert Belz Air Force 74 75 76 225 +9

*Mike Branca Utah 78 73 74 225 +9

*Jordan Hammer BYU 70 76 79 225 +9

58 Joe Webber Utah 72 79 75 226 +10

*Adam Tayler UT ValleyU 73 78 75 226 +10

60 Keaton Woodland Weber St. 74 81 72 227 +11

61 Kamden Brakel Hawaii 75 75 78 228 +12

Jarred Sawada Hawaii 72 79 77 228 +12

Corbin Gale Weber St. 74 76 78 228 +12

64 Phil Henzlik Wyoming 77 76 76 229 +13

Kevin Tarango Boise St. 76 76 77 229 +13

*Jared Butler Wyoming 74 81 74 229 +13

67 Paul Norman UT ValleyU 77 76 78 231 +15

68 Max Curnow Wyoming 78 80 74 232 +16

Doug Bischoff BYU-Hawaii 77 77 78 232 +16

70 Denny Job So. Utah 85 75 73 233 +17

Thad Truman Utah State 80 72 81 233 +17

72 Kyle Kunioka BYU-Hawaii 75 85 74 234 +18

*Clark Frederickson UT ValleyU 80 76 78 234 +18

74 Aaron White Air Force 78 82 75 235 +19

75 Pono Calip Hawaii 80 80 76 236 +20

76 Matthew Hunt BYU-Hawaii 81 78 78 237 +21

77 Mike Klem BYU-Hawaii 79 84 78 241 +25

78 Curtis Smith BYU-Hawaii 85 83 81 249 +33
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1 Brigham Young Univ. 283 276 283 842

T  2 Brady Johnson 68 70 68 206

T  6 Esteban Calisto 72 65 72 209

T 14 Nick Killpack 73 70 71 214

T 16 Robbie Fillmore 71 72 72 215

T 16 Jordan Rodgers 72 71 72 215

2 Colorado State Univ. 289 285 277 851

4 Riley Arp 73 69 65 207

T  8 Dustin Morris 71 70 70 211

T 14 Zen Brown 73 71 70 214

T 34 Bryce Hanstad 72 77 72 221

T 34 Ryan Peterson 74 75 72 221

3 Idaho, Univ. of 286 280 288 854

T  6 Brad Tensen 67 67 75 209

T  8 Russell Grove 74 68 69 211

T 23 David Nuhn 72 74 72 218

T 25 Stefan Richardson 74 73 72 219

T 34 Jarred Bossio 73 72 76 221

T  4 New Mexico State U. 290 281 285 856

T  2 Travis Reid 68 69 69 206

T 16 Ryan Word 74 68 73 215

T 25 Timothy Madigan 76 73 70 219

T 31 Gaston De La Torre 75 71 74 220

T 34 Kevin Lozares 73 75 73 221

T  4 Boise State Univ. 288 282 286 856

5 Blake Brown 69 70 69 208

T 16 John Baranco 74 71 70 215

21 Robbie Richards 74 69 73 216

22 Scott Loewen 71 72 74 217

T 64 Kevin Tarango 76 76 77 229

6 Southern Utah Univ. 285 290 291 866

1 Matt McArthur 67 66 72 205

T 25 Tai Reynolds 71 75 73 219

T 34 Nate Page 72 76 73 221

T 48 Jeff Evans 75 74 75 224

T 70 Denny Job 85 75 73 233
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7 Utah, Univ. of 291 286 295 872

13 Chase Hite 71 71 71 213

T 31 Chance Cota 74 73 73 220

T 43 Kaleb Mahanes 77 70 76 223

T 48 Derek Adams 74 72 78 224

T 58 Joe Webber 72 79 75 226

8 Utah State Univ. 294 290 293 877

T 10 Devin Daniels 72 69 71 212

T 31 Tyler Labrum 74 75 71 220

T 43 Toph Peterson 76 74 73 223

T 53 Tyson McFarland 72 75 78 225

T 70 Thad Truman 80 72 81 233

9 Weber State Univ. 295 292 293 880

T 25 Jordan Herzog 75 72 72 219

T 25 Nick Despain 73 74 72 219

T 34 Tyler Herzog 74 70 77 221

60 Keaton Woodland 74 81 72 227

T 61 Corbin Gale 74 76 78 228

10 Utah Valley Univ. 296 300 285 881

T 16 Nick Nelson 69 75 71 215

T 34 Jeff Holmes 73 77 71 221

T 41 Andrew Carlin 77 72 73 222

T 48 Skyler Distefano 77 77 70 224

67 Paul Norman 77 76 78 231

11 Air Force Academy 297 291 297 885

T 23 Tom Whitney 73 69 76 218

T 25 Shaun O'Bryant 72 74 73 219

T 48 Kyle Bailey 78 73 73 224

T 53 Robert Belz 74 75 76 225

74 Aaron White 78 82 75 235

12 Wyoming, U. of 299 297 298 894

T 41 Gabe Maier 77 74 71 222

T 43 Zach Zaremba 71 75 77 223

T 43 Michael May 74 72 77 223

T 64 Phil Henzlik 77 76 76 229

T 68 Max Curnow 78 80 74 232
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13 Hawaii, Univ. of 296 303 304 903

T 48 Cody Pewarchuk 77 74 73 224

T 53 Thomas Kua 72 75 78 225

T 61 Kamden Brakel 75 75 78 228

T 61 Jarred Sawada 72 79 77 228

75 Pono Calip 80 80 76 236

14 BYU-Hawaii 312 322 308 942

T 68 Doug Bischoff 77 77 78 232

T 72 Kyle Kunioka 75 85 74 234

76 Matthew Hunt 81 78 78 237

77 Mike Klem 79 84 78 241

78 Curtis Smith 85 83 81 249

Fin. Name School Scores
T 10 Zahkai Brown Col. St. 68 74 70 212

T 10 Stephen Archibald BYU 72 70 70 212

T 43 Daniel Reid BYU 76 73 74 223

T 53 Mike Branca Utah 78 73 74 225

T 53 Jordan Hammer BYU 70 76 79 225

T 58 Adam Tayler UT ValleyU 73 78 75 226

T 64 Jared Butler Wyoming 74 81 74 229

T 72 Clark Frederickson UT ValleyU 80 76 78 234
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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Brigham Young Univ. 283 276 283 842

2 Colorado State Univ. 289 285 277 851

3 Idaho, Univ. of 286 280 288 854

4 New Mexico State U. 290 281 285 856

Boise State Univ. 288 282 286 856

6 Southern Utah Univ. 285 290 291 866

7 Utah, Univ. of 291 286 295 872

8 Utah State Univ. 294 290 293 877

9 Weber State Univ. 295 292 293 880

10 Utah Valley Univ. 296 300 285 881

11 Air Force Academy 297 291 297 885

12 Wyoming, U. of 299 297 298 894

13 Hawaii, Univ. of 296 303 304 903

14 BYU-Hawaii 312 322 308 942

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Matt McArthur So. Utah 67 66 72 205

2 Brady Johnson BYU 68 70 68 206

Travis Reid N. Mex. St 68 69 69 206

4 Riley Arp Col. St. 73 69 65 207

5 Blake Brown Boise St. 69 70 69 208

6 Brad Tensen Idaho 67 67 75 209

Esteban Calisto BYU 72 65 72 209

8 Russell Grove Idaho 74 68 69 211

Dustin Morris Col. St. 71 70 70 211

10 Devin Daniels Utah State 72 69 71 212

*Zahkai Brown Col. St. 68 74 70 212

*Stephen Archibald BYU 72 70 70 212

13 Chase Hite Utah 71 71 71 213

14 Zen Brown Col. St. 73 71 70 214

Nick Killpack BYU 73 70 71 214

16 Nick Nelson UT ValleyU 69 75 71 215

John Baranco Boise St. 74 71 70 215

Robbie Fillmore BYU 71 72 72 215

Jordan Rodgers BYU 72 71 72 215

Ryan Word N. Mex. St 74 68 73 215
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